

Canvass of Bids Route 44 Area Sewer and Manhole Rehabilitation Raynham, MA

	Item Description				Contractor No. 1 National Water Main Cleaning Company		Contractor No. 2 Green Mountain Pipeline Services		Contractor No. 3		Contractor No. 4		Contractor No. 5	
Item No.														
		Quantity	Unit		Unit Price	Extended Totals	Unit Price	Extended Totals	Unit Price	Extended Totals	I I nit Prica	Extended Totals	Unit Price	Extended Totals
1.	For Mobilization/Demobilization, the lump sum of (not to exceed five (5) percent of the sum of all Bid Items exclusive of Item 1).	1	LS		\$ 5,900.00	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 4,718.00	\$ 4,718.00		\$ -	\$	-		\$ -
2.	For furnishing and installing cured-in-place pipe liners (15"), as specified, the sum of	404	LF		\$ 98.00	\$ 39,592.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 38,380.00		\$ -	\$	-		\$ -
3.	For furnishing and installing short cured-in-place pipe liners (8"), as specified, the sum of	4	EA		\$ 2,250.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 11,600.00		\$ -	\$	-		\$ -
4.	For furnishing and installing short cured-in-place pipe liners (27"), as specified, the sum of	. 3	EA		\$ 6,500.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 29,700.00		\$ -	\$	-		\$ -
5.	For rehabilitating sewer lateral service connections by installing CIPP liner up to 30 feet into lateral service connection from mainline sewer, the sum of	3	EA		\$ 6,250.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 29,700.00		\$ -	\$	-	_	\$ -
6.	For rehabilitating sewer lateral service connections by installing CIPP liner greater than 30 feet into lateral service connection from mainline sewer, the sum of	300	LF		\$ 50.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 33,000.00		\$ -	\$	-		\$ -
7.	For cementitious manhole sealing, all depths, as specified, the sum of	6	EA		\$ 2,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 9,000.00		\$ -	\$	-		\$ -
8.	For miscellaneous repairs to manholes, as specified, the sum of	7	EA		\$ 750.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 4,900.00		\$ -	\$	-		\$ -
9.	For Cleaning and Televising Sewer Lines, the sum of	6,400	LF		\$ 5.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 9,600.00		\$ -	\$	-		\$ -
10.	For Cleaning and Televising service connections, the sum of	9	EA		\$ 1,250.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 12,600.00		\$ -	\$	-		\$ -
11.	For furnishing and placing Environmental Protection, as specified, the sum of	1	LS		\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00		\$ -	\$	_		\$ -
12.	For flow control of sewer lines and lateral connections, as specified, the sum of	1	LS		\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00		\$ -	\$	_		\$ -
13.	For asbestos cement pipe regulation compliance, the sum of	1	Allowance		\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00		\$ 10,000.00		\$ -	\$	-		\$ -
					,	,		,						
	Total (Basis of Bid)					\$ 182,492.00		\$ 198,198.00		\$ -	\$	-		\$ -
												_	_	